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Name & Surname Title Organization Phone E-mail

Mouhamad Hassno CEO Assistance Coordination Unit -ACU +905353942080 | Mouhamad.h@acu-sy.org




Qasim Yazigi IMU Assistance Coordination Unit -ACU +905358563902 | gasim.y@acu-sy.org

Maher Alhudeeb IMU Assistance Coordination Unit -ACU +905314348556 | maher.t@acu-sy.org

Mustafa Abdulbaki PC Assistance Coordination Unit -ACU +9053160417 78 | mustafa.a@acu-sy.org

Tuka Fattal PM Assistance Coordination Unit -ACU +905353818764 | tuka.sh@acu-sy.org

Wail Dada CEO ATAA Organization +905551602115 | wail_dada@ataarelief.org
Burhan Bayazid EPM ATAA Organization +90506 166 8012 | Burhan.bayazid@ataarelief.org
Alaa Eddin Alnajjar EPM ATAA Organization +905389522327 | alaaeddin.alnajjar@ataarelief.org
Sharvan Ibesh CEO Bahar Organization +90537 95096 71 | sharvan.ibesh@bahar.ngo
Abdullah Alhamad EPM Bahar Organization +90535023 3540 | abdullah.alhamad@bahar.org
Fadi Haliso CEO Basmeh & Zeitooneh +90536 8757822 | fadi@basmeh-zeitooneh.org
Roula Arja EC Basmeh & Zeitooneh +90536 8757824 | ectr@basmeh-zeitooneh.org
Azza Hatib PM Basmeh & Zeitooneh +905312487771 | pm.ed@basmeh-zeitooneh.org
Ammar Azzmeh CEO BINAA Organization +90 505096 50 88 | ammar.a@binaadev.org

Maher Ghazi EPM BINAA Organization +90 53186746 68 | maherg@binaadev.org

Basel Kharrat CEO BONYAN organization +905399222535 | ceo@bonyan.ngo

MHD Ibrahim EPM BONYAN organization +90534 8453770 | Mibrahim@bonyan.ngo

Azam al-Khanji CEO Education without Border - MIDAD +9053177843 38 | akhanji@edumidad.org
MOHAMAD JLELATI PGM Education without Border - MIDAD +905393359629 | m.jlelati@edumidad.org
Mustafa Akkoud CEO Hope Revival Organization +90537 59113 38 | m.alokoud@hope-revival.ngo
Lina Kurdi PM Hope Revival Organization +90 534 663 99 81

Leyle Hisso EPM Hurras network +905312672400 | La.hasso@hrs.ngo

Majdi Bashimam PM Hurras network +905350151050 | m.bashimam@hrs.ngo

Ryad Alnajm CEO Hurras network +46761166648 | r.alnajem@hrs.ngo

Bara Al-Smoudi CEO Ihsan Relief and Development +90539 35913 37 | Bsaadeldeen@ihsanrd.org
Huzayfa Tfankji EPM Ihsan Relief and Development +90507 05516 77 | htfankji@ihsanrd.org

Isam Khatib CEO Kesh Malek +90 55309009 51 | i.khatib@keshmalek.org
Mohamad Kanjo PM Kesh Malek +90507 1393157 | mkanjo@keshmalek.org

Sarah Seif EP Kesh Malek +905393736743 | s.seif@Keshmalek.org

Hussam Alkabbani CEO Multi Aid Programs MAPs +90534 69226 02 | hussam.k@multiaidprograms.org
Abdulrahman Alhafez PM Multi Aid Programs MAPs +905380151990 | p.manager.tur@multiaidprograms.org
Tamam Jamous CEO Olive Branch Organization +905399281518 | taljamous@olivebranchorg.org
Mahmoud Alchehadi CEO Orange organization +905314838553 | mahmoud.shehadi@orange.ngo
Ahmed Alshab PGM Orange organization ahmad.alshab@orange.ngo
Abdulrahman Dadam CEO Pioneer organization +90534 7932046 | addm68@hotmail.com
Mahmoud Ghazi EPM Pioneer organization +9055116317 14 | m.ghazi2345@gmail.com
Mouhamad Al-Shughri EPM Pioneer organization +90538 0203297 | programs@onder1.org

Jameel Khatib CEO SAED Charity +90536 6743378 | projectd@saedcharity.org

FIRAS HALLOUM EPM SAED Charity +90537 8626892 | firas.halloum@saedcharity.org
Mahmoud Sukker CEO SANAA organization +905314985188 | Mahmoudsukar71@yahoo.com
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Nour Abdullah EPM SANAA organization +905379922259 | nour@sana.org.tr

Aref Razouk CEO SHAFAK organization +90536 4453266 | arazouk@shafak.org

Rafea Ajam EPM SHAFAK organization +90 506 146 3861 | rajam@shafak.org

Muhammed Toma EPM SHAFAK organization +90536 0626393 | m.toma@shafak.org

Huda Al-Absi Mins SIG — Ministry of Education +90 5318718525 | Dr.hudaalabsi@hotmail.com
Yasser Marawi CEO Takaful Alsham Charity +90534 2465573 | gm@takafulalsham.org

Naeima Talha EPM The Syrian community in Gaziantep | +90539 68097 82 | naimasu.talha@gmail.com

Hisham Dirani CEO Violet Organization +905394439360 | Hisham.dirani@violetsyria.org
HUSSEIN AJENI EPM Violet Organization +905352270993 | hussein.ajeni@violetsyria.org
Ibrahim Mousslli EPM Watan Foundation +90 554 142 3260 | ibrahim.mousslli@watan.foundation
Alyaman Salam EPM Watan Foundation +905386001891 | yaman.salam.v@watan.foundation

Hassan IdIbi

SEMA

+90536 0512153

B.abdalrahman@sema-sy.org
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